
Submittal Deadline:                   

Comp Plan Amendment              
(Wednesdays ~6 weeks prior by 12 pm)

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Wednesday, April 29, 2026

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Wednesday, May 27, 2026

Wednesday, July 15, 2026 Wednesday, July 1, 2026

Wednesday, August 12, 2026 Wednesday, July 29, 2026

Wednesday, September 9, 2026 Wednesday, August 26, 2026

Wednesday, October 14, 2026 Wednesday, September 30, 2026

Wednesday, November 11, 2026 Wednesday, October 28, 2026

2026 Village of Pewaukee Plan Commission Submittal Deadlines

~Submittals have to be deemed complete by the Village Planner to be placed on an agenda

Plan Commission Meeting Date
(2nd Thursday of each month - 6pm)

Thursday, January 8th

Thursday, February 12th

Thursday, March 12th

Thursday, April 9th

Thursday, May 14th

Thursday, June 11th

Thursday, July 9th

Thursday, August 13th

Thursday, September 10th

Thursday, October 8th

Thursday, November 12th

Thursday, December 10th

Submittal Deadline: Site Plan/Conditional 
Use/Rezoning/Concepts/Land Division

(Wednesdays ~4 weeks prior by 12pm)

**Some CUG Submittal Deadlines subject to change due to publication deadlines affected by holiday


